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Women / 4 / Ch A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Snyder109
1st Class

8.900 9.350 9.6009.750 37.600
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kyra DiCello308
Hill's

9.000 9.300 9.2509.475 37.025
1 2T 4 3T 2 

2 

Sydney Snyder108
1st Class

8.400 9.150 9.1759.500 36.225
5 6T 3 5 3 

3 

Colleen Ky304
Hill's

8.000 9.000 9.4509.525 35.975
9 9 2 2 4 

4 

Ainsley O'Connor318
MarVaTeens

8.250 9.300 9.0509.100 35.700
6T 2T 7 6 5 

5 

Brooke Wolbert253
Frederick

8.800 9.150 8.9258.750 35.625
3 6T 13T 8T 6 

6 

Lily Grable468
Flips

8.250 9.050 8.8259.025 35.150
6T 8 11 11T 7 

7 

Lhogan Wright513
Win-Win

7.500 9.225 9.2509.050 35.025
11T 5 8T 3T 8 

8 

Eden Brenner298
Hill's

7.100 9.250 8.8509.050 34.250
15T 4 8T 10 9 

9 

Ellie Pope107
1st Class

7.500 8.700 8.6509.150 34.000
11T 12T 6 14T 10 

10 

Madison Conley214
Docksiders

7.900 8.800 8.5258.500 33.725
10 11 16 16 11 

11 

Kiersten Smith193
Beach Bounders

8.250 8.400 8.7008.250 33.600
6T 14T 17 13 12 

12 

Sofia Sanchez261
Frederick

6.900 8.200 9.0009.450 33.550
17 17 5 7 13 

13 

Alexa Holt217
Docksiders

7.100 8.900 8.4509.050 33.500
15T 10 8T 18 14 

14 

Natalie Lertora241
Flips

8.750 7.100 8.8258.800 33.475
4 20 12 11T 15 

15 

Avery Clare Moffitt202
Dobre

7.450 8.350 8.6508.750 33.200
13 16 13T 14T 16 

16 

Emily Schouviller437
Docksiders

6.700 8.700 8.4758.650 32.525
18 12T 15 17 17 

17 

Kyla Gales467
Flips

7.400 8.400 8.9257.500 32.225
14 14T 20 8T 18 

18 

Alyssa Patton501
TNT

6.500 7.800 7.8008.125 30.225
19 18 18 19 19 

19 

Jolieana Boyle466
Flips

0.000 7.350 7.4508.000 22.800
20 19 19 20 20 

20 
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